SHENZHEN SUPERNOVA TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
Sales@leds‐cob.com    Tel: +(86) 755 83996650                                                                                                      www.leds‐cob.com
深圳超凡新星科技有限公司
SUPERNOVA INTERNATIONAL
L
SHENZHEN  SUPERNOVA  TECHNOLOGY  CO.,  LTD  is leading LED outdoor light manufacturer & supplier was
established in 2008 with more than 220 employees that is located in the fast growing city Shenzhen China.
Our company began manufacture LED floodlight & LED high bay light at the early development during

 5.Delivery time : sample order 2-3 days, bulk order 7-15 days
 Reflector Angle 120° 90° 45° 45° PC
 Reflector Picture
 Reflector box size 530*530*250MM 530*530*340MM 440*440*400MM 470*470*400MM
 QTY 10pcs 10pcs 10pcs 10pcs
 Reflector NW ≈8KG ≈10KG  ≈8KG ≈9.5KG
 Reflector GW ≈8.5KG ≈10.5KG ≈8.5KG ≈11KG
SHENZHEN SUPERNOVA TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
Sales@leds‐cob.com    Tel: +(86) 755 83996650                                                                                                      www.leds‐cob.com
深圳超凡新星科技有限公司
1W High Power Series
Bridgelux 1W high power LEDs with UL Listed drivers（meanwell Driver Optional）
Model No. Watts(W) Light Output(lm) Dimension(mm) N/weight Packing (MM) UL Driver Meanwell
SV-STH60W 70±3 7200±5% 497*280*105 5.5KG 540*340*180 $87.24 $93.55
SV-STH90W 100±4 12100±5% 581*280*105 6.4KG 615*340*180 $109.23 $117.15
SV-STH120W 120±4 13300±5% 665*280*105 7.4KG 710*340*180 $128.81 $143.19
SV-STH150W 150±5 16100±5% 665*280*105 8.4KG 795*340*180 $154.53 $161.75
SV-STH180W 180±5 19200±5% 749*280*105 9.4KG 875*340*180 $178.16 $186.71
LED STREET FEATURES:
Available Wattage: 50W /90W/ 120W / 150W /
200W
Input Voltage: 85 – 265VAC

□ Reasonable structure, good at cooling, corrosiveproof, dustproof and
so on.With special twice integrated optical lens ,high transmittance, large
beam angle, reasonable distribution
□ illuminance is more uniform, so improve the light efficiency and achive
the purpose of energy saving.
□ For LED high heat dissipation requirements, radiator and lamp
integration design, the fin needle type cooling method, the heat radiating
area is large, the space is adequate, effective control on Light failure,
ensure the LED road lamp efficiency, reliability and lifespan
SHENZHEN SUPERNOVA TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
Sales@leds‐cob.com    Tel: +(86) 755 83996650                                                                                                      www.leds‐cob.com
深圳超凡新星科技有限公司
STCOB Series
Osram or Philips 3030 LEDs with UL Listed drivers（meanwell Driver Optional）
Model No. Watts(W) Light Output(lm) Dimension(mm) N/weight Packing (MM) UL Driver Meanwell
SV-STC50W 50±2 5100±5% 436*280*105 4.8KG 470*330*180 $72.13 $75.06
SV- STC100W 100±4 11500±5% 544*280*105 6.2KG 585*330*180 $106.12 $119.17
SV- STC150W 150±5 15500±5% 652*280*105 7.8KG 695*330*180 $135.44 $139.44
SV- STC200W 200±6 21400±5% 760*280*105 8.9KG 805*330*180 $165.04 $185.04
LED street light Features:

LED STREET FEATURES:
Available Wattage: 50W /100W / 150W
Input Voltage: 90 – 305VAC 47-63HZ
LED Chip: Osram /Philips/CREE
LED Drivers: Taiwan Meanwell
Total Harmonic Distortion: ≤9%
Power Factor: >0.95 At full load
Beam Angle:  120°
Colour Rendering Index: ≥80 (PW, CW)
Colour Temperature: 2700 / 4000 / 6000K
Operating Temperature: -25°C ~ 65°C
Material Fixture: Die Casting Aluminium
Lifespan: > 50,000 Hours
Warranty: 3 Years
Model No. Watts(W) Output(lm) Dimension(mm) Net weight Packing(MM) UL Driver Meanwell
SV-STCBR50W 50±2 5100±5% 540*255*100 MM 3.95KG 560*270*115 MM $61.17 $72.03
SV-STCBR100W 100±4 11100±5% 660*255*115 MM 5.3KG 680*265*122 MM $88.02 $106.65
SV-STCBR150W 150±5 15100±5% 795*310*120 mm 9.3KG 815*320*135 mm $127.52 $139.39
SHENZHEN SUPERNOVA TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
Sales@leds‐cob.com    Tel: +(86) 755 83996650                                                                                                      www.leds‐cob.com
深圳超凡新星科技有限公司
Sword COB Series

efficiency in mind, LIGMAN’s PowerMission series,developed specifically
to fulfill the demanding conditions of road and street lighting applications,
are highly flexible and can be easily retrofitted onto existing street lighting
infrastructure making it a state-of-the-art technology that is practical and
affordable.
Industry leading optical technology that minimizes light pollution and
optimizes light distribution ensures that only the targeted areas are
illuminated, reducing unwanted light trespass and sky glow. This
characteristic ensures PowerMission’s compliance to the Dark Sky
requirements.
A high quality die-casted aluminum casing not only houses the control gear
and the light modules but it also acts as the primary thermal management
device, eliminating the need for additional and sometimes bulky heat sinks
while improve overall performance and extending the life span of the LEDs.
Model No. Watts(W) Output(lm) Dimension(mm) Net weight Packing(MM) UL Driver Meanwell
SV-STSWD50W 50±2 5100±5% 500*215*85MM 5.35KG 515*230*95 $52.08 $58.61
SV-STSWD100W 100±4 11100±5% 703*280*120MM 6.8KG 720*290*135 $79.06 $94.57
SV-STSWD150W 150±5 15100±5% 880*340*120mm 7.8KG 905*350*130 $117.55 $123.02
SHENZHEN SUPERNOVA TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
Sales@leds‐cob.com    Tel: +(86) 755 83996650                                                                                                      www.leds‐cob.com
深圳超凡新星科技有限公司
DC/12V/24V SOLAR STREET LIGHT
Osram or Philips 3030 LEDs with UL Listed drivers（meanwell Driver Optional）
LED STREET FEATURES:
Available Wattage: 30W /40W / 50W
Input Voltage: DC12V/24V
LED Chip: Bridgelux COB LED
LED Drivers: Waterproof UL Listed driver
Total Harmonic Distortion: ≤9%
Power Factor: >0.95 At full load
Beam Angle:  120°
Colour Rendering Index: ≥80 (PW, CW)
Colour Temperature: 2700 / 4000 / 6000K
Operating Temperature: -25°C ~ 65°C
Material Fixture: Die Casting Aluminium
Lifespan: > 50000 Hours
Warranty: 3 Years
Model No. Watts(W) Light Output(lm) Dimension(mm) Net weight Packing(MM) UL listed driver
SV-STCSL30W 30±2 3050±5% 530*242*142 5.35KG 550*260*152 $39.95
SV-STCSL40W 40±4 4100±5% 530*242*142 5.35KG 550*260*152 $52.71
SV-STCSL50W 50±5 5200±5% 530*285*142 6.5KG 545*295*152 $58.13
SHENZHEN SUPERNOVA TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
Sales@leds‐cob.com    Tel: +(86) 755 83996650                                                                                                      www.leds‐cob.com
深圳超凡新星科技有限公司
OUR STRATEGIC COOPERATIVE PARTNERS